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B
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BF @200 mm
pAy

Elastech
plus

IEP, IFP, ILP, IYP

PSRRI
& (FZfric) i

Shore A 67
%I:l
-20°C/ +85 °C

50 mm /
@ 125 - 200

AJi% (ILP, IYP)

300 kg

600 kg

350 kg

700 kg

450 kg

750 kg

Elastech
plus

SEP, SFP

PSR MR B K
& (FIFic) e

Shore A 67 +3
12
-20°C/ + 80 °C

50 mm /
@ 160 - 200

540 kg

600 kg

Duratech

uoo

Rz

Shore D 75
R
-40 °C/ +80 °C

43 mm /@ 125
40 mm / @ 160
50 mm / @ 200

750 kg

500 kg

750 kg

600 kg

750 kg

THLHFS @ MYREE, FELAS - IYRAERIRETER. BE5RIKR.
ERFHEXIERT Delta mARY., iIREXERNMEFAOHETERR.
*#54& EN12532,

A\

Duratech

Rz

Shore D 75
RELE
-40 °C/ +80 °C

46 mm /@ 125
50 mm / @ 200

750 kg

600 kg

750 kg

N

Duratech
load

TOO, TOP

REfixER

Shore D 75

-40 °C/ +80 °C

50 mm /
@ 125 - 160

600 kg

600 kg
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Maxtech

UAP

T BRE

Shore A 92

BBt
-40 °C / +80 °C

40 mm / @ 160
50 mm / @ 200

300 kg

350 kg

500 kg

Maxtech

conductive

QSC

T ERE

Shore A 85
TR
-40°C/ +80 °C

40 mm / @ 200
40 mm / @ 160

()
ZHRY,
A

300 kg*

350 kg*

Novatech

ITP

-20 °C/ +60 °C

50 mm /

@ 125 - 200

Ak

500 kg

750 kg

600 kg

750 kg

600 kg

750 kg

Ultratech

ICP

BREIE

R

Shore A92 8 A 80 Shore A 75 8 A92

8

-20 °C/ +60 °C

50 mm /

@ 125 - 200

500 kg

750 kg

600 kg

750 kg

600 kg

750 kg

HECEE

EHiEESHE LV

FEERIAMR , LIRS
3120
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FEMRTZEMNE T EEETW, 7F
& EN 12532 4 km/h #0 EN 12533 6 km/h
RYZEK, ERRPIIIEEET , ST LURRRANT
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BOMAERIBHIBRA= %S,

MAEFRNEE + i — MK
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137 x 105 mm 142 x 110 mm 137 x 115 mm 137 x 137 mm

105 x 80/75 mm 105 x 77,5 mm 105 x 80/75 mm 105 x 80/75 mm

11 mm 13 mm 11 mm 11 mm

178 mm = 178 mm 178 mm
210 mm 225 mm 210 mm 210 mm
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BF @200 mm 250 mm 265 mm 250 mm 250 mm
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Kappa flex




Linea clinic

Integral

Aviana care

St

Stora

Linea

s

Smiles

O

Integral twin

Aviana

Mono

Anika

Compacta
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